
Travel Administrators by Org
As of May 8, 2023

Org - Code Org - Name Travel Admin Approver Travel Admin Approver Email

02100000 Office Of The President  UMB Bostic, Atheena E. abostic@umaryland.edu

02100000 Office Of The President  UMB Poole, Saifa J saifa.poole@umaryland.edu

02201000 Office of University Counsel Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

02201000 Office of University Counsel Trueheart-Griffin, Dorothy C. dtrue001@umaryland.edu

02401000 Office of Community Engagement Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

02401000 Office of Community Engagement Witherspoon, Adrienne L. awitherspoon@umaryland.edu

02600000 VP of Equity  Diversity  and I Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

03400000 Government Affairs Poole, Saifa J saifa.poole@umaryland.edu

03500000 Communication   Public Affairs Poole, Saifa J saifa.poole@umaryland.edu

03600000 Philanthropy Chase, Alvette achase@umaryland.edu

03600000 Philanthropy Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

03801000 Off of Sr VP for Ext Relations Poole, Saifa J saifa.poole@umaryland.edu

04100000 Office of the Provost OAA VP Manoto, Christina M. cmanoto@umaryland.edu

04100000 Office of the Provost OAA VP Mathis, Kim R. kmathis@umaryland.edu

04100000 Office of the Provost OAA VP Park, Katie K. katie.park@umaryland.edu

04100000 Office of the Provost OAA VP Sullivan, Michelle A. michelle.sullivan@umaryland.edu

04301000 OAA URecFit Francis, Stephen J. stephen.francis@umaryland.edu

04302000 OAA Counseling Center Francis, Stephen J. stephen.francis@umaryland.edu

04303000 OAA Scholarships Financial Aid Francis, Stephen J. stephen.francis@umaryland.edu

04303000 OAA Scholarships Financial Aid Manoto, Christina M. cmanoto@umaryland.edu

04305100 OAA Student Services Francis, Stephen J. stephen.francis@umaryland.edu

04306000 OAA Enrollment Administration Francis, Stephen J. stephen.francis@umaryland.edu

04307400 Auxiliary Campus Life Francis, Stephen J. stephen.francis@umaryland.edu

04400000 University Accountability Mathis, Kim R. kmathis@umaryland.edu

04500000 Research Compliance Manoto, Christina M. cmanoto@umaryland.edu

04500000 Research Compliance Mathis, Kim R. kmathis@umaryland.edu

04701000 HS HSL Library Administration Beaulieu, Colette Patricia cbeaulie@hshsl.umaryland.edu

04701000 HS HSL Library Administration Nguyen, Tony T. ttnguyen@hshsl.umaryland.edu

05100000 ORD Office of the VP Allgair, Jane S. jallgair@umaryland.edu

05100000 ORD Office of the VP Modlin, Debra E. dmodlin@umaryland.edu

06100000 A F Office Of The VP Bostic, Atheena E. abostic@umaryland.edu

06100000 A F Office Of The VP Ludd, Latoya Erica lludd@umaryland.edu

06201000 Office of VP Finance   AuxServ Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06203000 Office of the Controller Bostic, Atheena E. abostic@umaryland.edu

06203000 Office of the Controller Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06204000 Business Applications Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06205000 OAG EAD Support Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06206000 Change Mangmnt   Advisory Serv Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06301000 HRS Office of the VP Daley Atila, Linda L linda.daley@umaryland.edu

06301000 HRS Office of the VP Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06400000 Department of Public Safety Hill, Johnnie Mae MxHill@police.umaryland.edu
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06400000 Department of Public Safety Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06500100 Ofc Of Facilities   Operations Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06500110 Ofc of Sustainability Bostic, Atheena E. abostic@umaryland.edu

06500110 Ofc of Sustainability Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06500200 Construction   Facilities Proc Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06501000 Environmental Health   Safety Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06502000 Parking   Transportation Svcs Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06503040 Stat Sourcing Acquisition Srv Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06503052 Post Office Bostic, Atheena E. abostic@umaryland.edu

06503052 Post Office Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06504022 CASS Administration Bostic, Atheena E. abostic@umaryland.edu

06504022 CASS Administration Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06505200 Donaldson Brown Center Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06507100 Design   Construction State Bostic, Atheena E. abostic@umaryland.edu

06507100 Design   Construction State Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06508100 Maintenance and Operations Adm Bostic, Atheena E. abostic@umaryland.edu

06508100 Maintenance and Operations Adm Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06508210 Maint and Ops Support Services Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06508411 Electrical Support Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06508412 Electric Shop Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06508413 System Reliability Shop Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06508414 Elevator Shop Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06508415 Electronics Shop Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06508431 Mechanical Support Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06508432 HVAC Shop Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06508433 Plumbing Shop Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06508452 Lock Shop Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06508453 Multi Trade Shop Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06508455 Paint Shop Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06509100 EVS Custodial Services Bostic, Atheena E. abostic@umaryland.edu

06509100 EVS Custodial Services Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06509210 EVS Moving   Storage Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06509310 Buildng Automatn Utility Mngmt Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06509410 EVS Pest Control Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06509420 EVS Grounds Shop Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06600000 Spon Proj Acctng   Compliance Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06800000 International Operations Hill, Danielle B. dhill3@som.umaryland.edu

06800000 International Operations Schowengerdt, Anna Kristine aschowengerdt@umaryland.edu

06805000 Emergency Management Simon, Ashley N. ashley.simon@umaryland.edu

06900000 Institutional Research Manoto, Christina M. cmanoto@umaryland.edu

07100000 CITS Operations Bostic, Atheena E. abostic@umaryland.edu
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07100000 CITS Operations Johnson, Tyra T. tyra.johnson@umaryland.edu

08350000 SON Administrative Services Ayuk-Brown, Ayamba M. ayamba.ayuk@umaryland.edu

08350000 SON Administrative Services Bracey, Candyce L. cbracey@umaryland.edu

08350000 SON Administrative Services Hines, Angelina E. hines@umaryland.edu

08350000 SON Administrative Services Lovito, Phyllis Rose plovito@umaryland.edu

08350000 SON Administrative Services Lucas McDowell, Nancy L nmcdowell@umaryland.edu

08350000 SON Administrative Services Novas Medina, Claritza claritza.novas@umaryland.edu

08350000 SON Administrative Services Turner, Sherrea V. sherrea.turner@umaryland.edu

08350000 SON Administrative Services Walker, Tara L. tara.walker@umaryland.edu

08350000 SON Administrative Services Williams, Forjet Y. fwilliams@umaryland.edu

09302000 SSW Administrative Services Brown, Trisha A. tbrown@ssw.umaryland.edu

09302000 SSW Administrative Services Canapp, Jennifer L. jcanapp@ssw.umaryland.edu

09302000 SSW Administrative Services Earling, Donna L. donna.earling@ssw.umaryland.edu

09302000 SSW Administrative Services Fatodu, Abisola A. abisola.fatodu@ssw.umaryland.edu

09302000 SSW Administrative Services Fuller, Cheryl Lynn cfuller@ssw.umaryland.edu

09302000 SSW Administrative Services Galeano, Mary Ann mgaleano@ssw.umaryland.edu

09302000 SSW Administrative Services Haskel, Jamie Barnett JHASKEL@SSW.UMARYLAND.EDU

09302000 SSW Administrative Services Hasselbusch, Jennifer Marie jhasselbusch@ssw.umaryland.edu

09302000 SSW Administrative Services Johnson, Westley T. wes.johnson@ssw.umaryland.edu

09302000 SSW Administrative Services Speaks, Nia M. nia.speaks@ssw.umaryland.edu

10100500 SOM Dean s General Budget Banchero, Meghan E. mbanchero@som.umaryland.edu

10100500 SOM Dean s General Budget Dinsmore, Tammy L. tdinsmore@som.umaryland.edu

10100500 SOM Dean s General Budget Liang, Shin W. swliang@som.umaryland.edu

10100500 SOM Dean s General Budget Manzo, Susan C. smanzo@som.umaryland.edu

10100500 SOM Dean s General Budget Raab, Chris N cnraab@umaryland.edu

10105030 SOM Veterinary Resources Martin, Carey Ann Carey.Martin@som.umaryland.edu

10105030 SOM Veterinary Resources Zhang, Qian M. Maria.Zhang@som.umaryland.edu

10205000 SOM Oncology Program Beil, Lisa A. lisa.beil@som.umaryland.edu

10205000 SOM Oncology Program Norris, Kathleen knorris@som.umaryland.edu

10205100 CURE Program Norris, Kathleen knorris@som.umaryland.edu

10206010 Trauma Admin Neupane, Reetu rneupane@som.umaryland.edu

10207050 IHV Administration Boone, Marie E. mboone@ihv.umaryland.edu

10207050 IHV Administration Jones, Jennifer L jenjones@ihv.umaryland.edu

10207050 IHV Administration Oh, Dawnie M. dawnieoh@ihv.umaryland.edu

10207050 IHV Administration Sylvester, Sheri Dian ssylvester@ihv.umaryland.edu

10208000 Ctr For Integrative Medicine Lee, Saithong SLee@som.umaryland.edu

10208000 Ctr For Integrative Medicine Prager, Albra J. aprager@som.umaryland.edu

10211000 SOM Ctr For Vascular  Inflamds Battle, Kenya R. kbattle@som.umaryland.edu

10211000 SOM Ctr For Vascular  Inflamds Sun, Yan yansun@som.umaryland.edu

10213000 SOM Institute For Genome Scien Holton, Stacy L. sholton@som.umaryland.edu

10213000 SOM Institute For Genome Scien Pyle, Christina L. cpyle@som.umaryland.edu
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10213000 SOM Institute For Genome Scien Ruskey, Martina M. truskey@som.umaryland.edu

10214000 Biomedical Engineering   Tech Hockenberry, Brian A bhock@som.umaryland.edu

10214000 Biomedical Engineering   Tech Shoffner, Latasha Tiawanna lshoffner@som.umaryland.edu

10215000 SOM Inst Marine   Environ Tech Nielson, Monika mnielson@som.umaryland.edu

10215000 SOM Inst Marine   Environ Tech Wellens, Debra A. DWellens@som.umaryland.edu

10218100 CVD Geographic Medicine Bellamy, Tiania Ajah tbellamy@som.umaryland.edu

10218100 CVD Geographic Medicine Riggs, Christina S. criggs@som.umaryland.edu

10218200 CVD PEDS ID Riggs, Christina S. criggs@som.umaryland.edu

10219100 STAR Administration Goldschmitt, Brandon M. bgoldschmitt@som.umaryland.edu

10219100 STAR Administration Neupane, Reetu rneupane@som.umaryland.edu

10219100 STAR Administration Sikorski, Kelly C. ksikorski@som.umaryland.edu

10301000 Anatomy   Neurobiology Ash, Julie M. julie.ash@som.umaryland.edu

10302000 Biochemistry Molecular Biology Krysiak, Melissa L. mkrysiak@som.umaryland.edu

10302000 Biochemistry Molecular Biology Reinecke, Bruce J. breinecke@som.umaryland.edu

10303000 Microbiology Adewunmi, Olugbenga A. oadewunmi@som.umaryland.edu

10303000 Microbiology Hitch, Kecia Khitch@som.umaryland.edu

10304000 Pharmacology Wallington, Lyndon B. LWALLINGTON@SOM.UMARYLAND.EDU

10304000 Pharmacology Wiggins, Lisa Ann lwiggins@som.umaryland.edu

10305000 Physiology Lind, Margaret K. mlind@som.umaryland.edu

10305000 Physiology Walker-Addy, L. Denise daddy@som.umaryland.edu

10401010 Anesthesiology General Prosper, Yolande C yprosper@som.umaryland.edu

10402000 Dermatology Shi, Jian jian.shi@som.umaryland.edu

10403000 Diagnostic Radiology DiNicolo, Christina L cdinicolo@som.umaryland.edu

10403000 Diagnostic Radiology Johnson, Tanya D tanya.johnson@som.umaryland.edu

10403000 Diagnostic Radiology Melson, Vicki Close VMelson@som.umaryland.edu

10404000 Emergency Medicine Adams, James T jadams@som.umaryland.edu

10405010 EPH Administration Dave, Avanika D. adave1@som.umaryland.edu

10405010 EPH Administration Geppi, Cindy R. cgeppi@som.umaryland.edu

10405010 EPH Administration Norris, Leslie C. lnorris@som.umaryland.edu

10405010 EPH Administration Seipp, Laura J. lseipp@som.umaryland.edu

10406000 Family Medicine Russell, Ewart P. erussell@som.umaryland.edu

10406000 Family Medicine Shi, Jian jian.shi@som.umaryland.edu

10407000 Medical   Research Tech Howell, Aimee L. aimee.howell@som.umaryland.edu

10408170 Medicine Budget General Armstrong, Tara L. tarmstrong@som.umaryland.edu

10408170 Medicine Budget General Autry, Katherine S. kautry@som.umaryland.edu

10408170 Medicine Budget General Blackburn, Linette S lblackbu@som.umaryland.edu

10408170 Medicine Budget General Bullins, Dawn M. dbullins@som.umaryland.edu

10408170 Medicine Budget General Chiapparelli, Teresa E tchiappa@som.umaryland.edu

10408170 Medicine Budget General Curry, Kimberly M. kcurry@som.umaryland.edu

10408170 Medicine Budget General Daum, Jamie L. jdaum@som.umaryland.edu

10408170 Medicine Budget General Donhauser, Christopher G. cdonhauser@som.umaryland.edu
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10408170 Medicine Budget General Guizzardi, Beth bguizzar@som.umaryland.edu

10408170 Medicine Budget General Kupec-Brown, Barbara A. BKupec-Brown@SOM.umaryland.edu

10408170 Medicine Budget General Lenox, Ronald J. jlenox@som.umaryland.edu

10408170 Medicine Budget General Novak, Wendy L. wenovak@som.umaryland.edu

10408170 Medicine Budget General Raufman, Jean-Pierre jraufman@som.umaryland.edu

10408170 Medicine Budget General Williams, Sheila I swilliam@som.umaryland.edu

10409020 Neu Administration Cole, Courtney R. courtney.cole@som.umaryland.edu

10409020 Neu Administration Hagin, Kevin A. khagin@som.umaryland.edu

10410000 Neurosurgery Cole, Courtney R. courtney.cole@som.umaryland.edu

10411000 Ob Gyn Cadwell, Jonathan W. jcadwell@som.umaryland.edu

10411000 Ob Gyn Matthai, Silvia K. smatthai@som.umaryland.edu

10412000 Ophthalmology Kopec, Amelia T akopec@som.umaryland.edu

10413000 Orthopedics Buxenstein, Veronica Lee VBuxenstein@som.umaryland.edu

10413000 Orthopedics Goodwin, Ivy F IGoodwin@som.umaryland.edu

10414010 Pathology Administration Howell, Aimee L. aimee.howell@som.umaryland.edu

10414010 Pathology Administration Vandiver, Latia Nicole LVandiver@som.umaryland.edu

10415020 Peds Administration Coppage, Sabrina Patricia scoppage@som.umaryland.edu

10415020 Peds Administration Freeland, Shelly Ann T. sfreeland@som.umaryland.edu

10415020 Peds Administration Hendricks, Jacqueline Charmaine jhendricks@som.umaryland.edu

10415020 Peds Administration Wilson, Lakeisha T. lwilson@som.umaryland.edu

10416000 Physical Therapy Ekejiuba, Chinwe G. cekejiuba@som.umaryland.edu

10416000 Physical Therapy Williams-Bethke, Donna M dbethke@som.umaryland.edu

10417011 Psych Admin Office Benson, Gary D. Gbenson@som.umaryland.edu

10417011 Psych Admin Office Bittinger, Vincent A. vbittinger@som.umaryland.edu

10417011 Psych Admin Office Burns, Barbara Lee bburns@som.umaryland.edu

10417011 Psych Admin Office Castine, David L. dcastine@som.umaryland.edu

10417011 Psych Admin Office Dinsmore, Tammy L. tdinsmore@som.umaryland.edu

10417011 Psych Admin Office Johnson, Jennifer L. jennifer.johnson@som.umaryland.edu

10417011 Psych Admin Office Nguru, John Ian G. jnguru@som.umaryland.edu

10417011 Psych Admin Office Qureshi, Afshan A. Aqureshi@som.umaryland.edu

10417011 Psych Admin Office Rooths, Jameta R. jrooths@som.umaryland.edu

10417011 Psych Admin Office Walker, Christina N. cnwalker@som.umaryland.edu

10417011 Psych Admin Office West, Ashley E. ashley.west@som.umaryland.edu

10417011 Psych Admin Office Williams, Kerrie E. kerrie.williams@som.umaryland.edu

10418010 Radiation Oncology Admin Makres, Christina J cmakres@fpi.umaryland.edu

10419010 Surgery Administration Hammett, Sandra M. shammett@som.umaryland.edu

10419010 Surgery Administration Tracey, Krista M. krista.tracey@som.umaryland.edu

10419140 Surgical Sciences Tracey, Krista M. krista.tracey@som.umaryland.edu

10420000 Otorhinolaryngology Lantaya, Mellisa A MLantaya@som.umaryland.edu

11101000 SOL Office Of The Dean Mu, Amy Z. amu@law.umaryland.edu

11101000 SOL Office Of The Dean Ondra, Michele L. mondra@law.umaryland.edu
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11207000 SOL Student Aid Mu, Amy Z. amu@law.umaryland.edu

12100100 SOP Administration   Finance Darensburg, Nikeisha N. ndarensburg@rx.umaryland.edu

12100100 SOP Administration   Finance Norris, Ava L. ava.norris@rx.umaryland.edu

12200000 SOP Pharmaceutical Sci Dept Michel, Sarah Lucie Jane smichel@rx.umaryland.edu

12200000 SOP Pharmaceutical Sci Dept Wu, Liyi lwu@rx.umaryland.edu

12301000 PPS Academic Support Calvert Chalk, Lisa M. LCHALK@RX.UMARYLAND.EDU

12301000 PPS Academic Support Hunter, Barbara Ann bhunter@rx.umaryland.edu

12301000 PPS Academic Support Johnson, Yolanda S yjohnson@rx.umaryland.edu

12400000 SOP Pharm Hlth Srv Rsch Cisneros, Ronald S. rcisneros@rx.umaryland.edu

12400000 SOP Pharm Hlth Srv Rsch Johnson, Kasarah M. kasarah.johnson@rx.umaryland.edu

13101000 SOD Office Of The Dean Malson, Rebecca J. rmalson1@umaryland.edu

13101000 SOD Office Of The Dean Powers, Kelly A. kpowers1@umaryland.edu

13101000 SOD Office Of The Dean Walfall, Rory A. rwalfall@umaryland.edu

13106000 SOD Support Blackman, Ashley N. ablackman1@umaryland.edu

13106000 SOD Support Hendre, Prachi M. phendre@umaryland.edu

13106000 SOD Support Malson, Rebecca J. rmalson1@umaryland.edu

13113000 SOD Diversity  Equity  and Inc Walfall, Rory A. rwalfall@umaryland.edu

13201000 SOD Research Administration Brown, Yulvonnda ybrown@umaryland.edu

13201000 SOD Research Administration Fisher, Kathryn L. kfisher1@umaryland.edu

13201000 SOD Research Administration Hendre, Prachi M. phendre@umaryland.edu

15001000 Graduate School Support Servic Park, Katie K. katie.park@umaryland.edu

15005000 GS SAFE Center Allaire, Shoshanna M. sallaire@umaryland.edu

15005000 GS SAFE Center Grabowski Roop, Jessica M. jgrabowski@umaryland.edu

20101000 Enterprise Risk   Policy Bostic, Atheena E. abostic@umaryland.edu
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